
GCC SUNDAY VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE   1st Quarter January – March 2026 Final 

DATE Nursery Children’s Church                                                                                                                                                             Greeters/Sanctuary   Back Door and Welcome Table 

Jan 04 
Anita Weinzatl 
Yamin Price 

Renae Ebert 
Lynne Chambers  

Lesson 24 
Rebecca Prusak 
Jan Bergersen 

Kathy Ellenbecker, Christine Stefanich 

Jan 11 
Chrissy Regal 
Lisa Parsons 

Dick and Beth Neustifter 
Danielle Menger 

Lesson 25 Don and Anita Weinzatl  Martin and Anna Ehret 

Jan 18 
Mary Piggott 

Heather Holoubek 
Jasmin Kersh 
Bette Milhans 

Lesson 26 
Diana Yegge 
Cathy Degner 

Bill and Debbie O’Brien 

Jan 25 
Beth Neustifter 

Kate Ivy 
Laurie Klafke 
Ann Ramirez 

Lesson 27 
Chuck and Madria 

Brockmeyer 
Heather Holoubek, Jan Bergersen 

Feb 01 
Anita Weinzatl 
Chrissy Regal 

Debbie O’Brien 
Lynne Chambers 

Lesson 28 Dick and Beth Neustifter Don and Anita Weinzatl 

Feb 08 
Heather Holoubek 

Lisa Parsons 
Renae Ebert 
Yamin Price 

Lesson 29 Juan and Gloria Balderas 
Cathy Degner 

Kathy Ellenbecker 

Feb 15 
Beth Neustifter 
Becky Prusak 

 Glen Bergersen  
Danielle Menger 

Lesson 30 
Jan Bergersen 
Diana Yegge 

Al and Mary Piggott 

Feb 22 
Anita Weinzatl 
Bette Milhans 

Dick and Beth Neustifter 

Ann Ramirez 
Lesson 31 

Rebecca Prusak 
Christine Stefanich 

Chuck and Madria Brockmeyer 

Mar 01 
Heather Holoubek 

Ann Ramirez  
Jasmin Kersh 

Lynne Chambers 
Lesson 32 Martin and Anna Ehret Juan and Gloria Balderas 

Mar 08 
Lisa Parsons 
Chrissy Regal 

Renae Ebert 
Yamin Price 

Lesson 33 
Kathy Ellenbecker 
Jovelyn Clemins 

Dick and Beth Neustifter 

Mar 15 
Beth Neustifter 

Mary Piggott 

Debbie O’Brien 
Bette Milhans 

Lesson 34 Don and Anita Weinzatl Chuck and Madria Brockmeyer 

Mar 22 
Heather Holoubek 

Anita Weinzatl 
Dick and Beth Neustifter 

Danielle Menger 
Lesson 35 

Christine Stefanich 
Laurie Klafke  

Diana Yegge, Cathy Degner  

Mar 29 
Lisa Parsons 
Yamin Price 

Randy Slak 
Lynne Chambers 

Lesson 36 Al and Mary Piggott 
Heather Holoubek 
Rebecca Prusak 

      

 
YOU ARE 

RESPONSIBLE 
  TO FIND A 

REPLACEMENT 
If you can’t take your 

turn. Thanks! 
  

     



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


